Gail Bradley

Vice President Wealth Strategies Group The Northern Trust Company

Gail Bradley is a Vice President in the Trust/Investment Division of Northern Trust, N.A. She is located in the Camelback office.

A native Arizonan, Ms. Bradley received her Bachelor of Arts degree from the University of Arizona and her Master of Counseling degree from Arizona State University. She has additional education in business, financial planning and insurance.

Ms. Bradley was a psychotherapist for seven years and a stockbroker for eight years. She has taught at the college level and been an outside consultant. She began her career with Northern Trust in 1991.

Ms. Bradley currently serves on several community boards including Arizona Humanities Council, Desert Botanical Garden Foundation; Scottsdale Healthcare Art in Healing and Church Divinity School of the Pacific Foundation. She is a member of Arizona Women's Forum, ASU President's Club, Phoenix Committee on Foreign Relations, Scottsdale Healthcare Professional Advisors and supports various community endeavors including microfinance and the arts.

Ms. Bradley's prior community involvements include Desert Botanical Garden Board of Directors (Treasurer), ASU Women in Philanthropy, Chairman of Scottsdale Cultural Council Board of Directors, Herberger Theatre Center Board of Directors, Goodwill's Business Advisory Council, the Boys and Girls Clubs of Scottsdale Board of Directors, Scottsdale Public Art program, Women Helping Women at ASU, North High School Partners Board and Friends of the Foundation for Senior Living. She is a graduate of Valley Leadership Class XVI.